
1 Girls 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 1 F
1 Girls 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 2 F
1 Girls 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 3 F
1 Girls 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 4 F
2 Boys 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 1 M
2 Boys 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 2 M
2 Boys 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 3 M
2 Boys 4x50m Medley Relay Toorak PS 4 M
3 Girls Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Carla Drury F
4 Boys Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Brody ROSSNEY M
5 Girls Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Emma HOBAN F
6 Boys Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Alexander STONE M
7 Girls Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Sabrina SCHOKMAN F
8 Boys Freestyle Toorak PS Toorak PS Darcy DOWLING M
9 Girls Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Carla Drury F

10 Boys Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Nicholas PHIMISTER M
11 Girls Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Pia JURICIC F
12 Boys Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Alexander STONE M
13 Girls Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Lara BURRISS F
14 Boys Backstroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Chase CAI M
15 Girls Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Gia Dredge F
16 Boys Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Harry Hu M
17 Girls Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Annabelle CHRISTENSEN F
18 Boys Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Joshua WILKINSON M
19 Girls Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Lara BURRISS F
20 Boys Breaststroke Toorak PS Toorak PS Darcy DOWLING M
21 Girls Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Brody ROSSNEY F
22 Boys Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Gia Dredge M
23 Girls Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Emma HOBAN F
24 Boys Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Joshua WILKINSON M
25 Girls Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Veronica WILSON F
26 Boys Butterfly Toorak PS Toorak PS Chase CAI M
27 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Carla Drury F
27 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS Gia Dredge F
27 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS Hannah DOWLING F
27 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Sybilla WIGHT F
28 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Brody ROSSNEY M
28 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS William CHRISTENSEN M
28 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS Harry Hu M
28 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Nicholas PHIMISTER M
29 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Emma HOBAN F
29 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS Pia JURICIC F
29 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS Lily WALLACE F
29 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Eloise AGNEW F
30 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Alexander STONE M
30 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS Joshua WILKINSON M
30 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS Matthew HAMILTON M
30 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Thomas TEMPLETON M
31 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Sabrina SCHOKMAN F
31 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS Veronica WILSON F
31 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS Lara BURRISS F
31 Girls 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Jasmine HONOUR F
32 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 1 Toorak PS Chase CAI M
32 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 2 Toorak PS Darcy DOWLING M
32 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 3 Toorak PS JURICIC Manni M
32 Boys 4 x 50m Freestyle Toorak PS 4 Toorak PS Lee PAPASTERGIADIS M


